

RCS NO.155/2024
Bhausahab Nanabhau Kapadi Vs.
Satyabhama Vishnu Labade

ORDER BELOW EX.18
(Permission application for carry out amendment)

Permission granted dated 10/07/2025.

Amendment carry out as per Ex.16- Before me dated 10/07/2025.

Ghodegaon
Date :-16/09/2025

(Santosh L. Vaidya)
Jt. Civil Judge, J.D.,
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune

ORDER BELOW EX.1A
(Amendment Plaintiff)

Seen.

Ghodegaon
Date :-16/09/2025

(Santosh L. Vaidya)
Jt. Civil Judge, J.D.,
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune

ORDER BELOW EX.19
(Affidavit)

Seen and filed.

Ghodegaon
Date :-16/09/2025

(Santosh L. Vaidya)
Jt. Civil Judge, J.D.,
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune